Thermopatch Australia Pty Ltd Australia tel. +61 395325722 fax +61 395325652 e-mail marktpatchaust@bigpond.com.au
Thermopatch Canada Inc Canada tel. +1 519 748-5027 fax +1 519 748-1543 e-mail broussel@thermopatch.com
Thermopatch European Headquarters Netherlands tel. +31 36 549 11 11 fax +31 36 532 03 98 e-mail sales@thermopatch.nl
Thermopatch Corporate Headquarters USA tel. +1 315 446-8110 fax +1 315 445-8046 e-mail sales@ thermopatch.com
TLW
Thermopatch Label Writer
Dot Matrix
When Thermopatch introduced the TLW
system over 20 years ago it was innovative and
considered a high quality product.  Now 20
years later the dot matrix label is still widely
used and is a proven technology.  Thermopatch
strives consistently to offer the best, yet most
economical computer components available.
Highlights
 Cloth label
 9 Colors Available
 User Friendly
 Easy Maintenance
 1 Year Warranty
Two dot matrix printers that
Thermopatch sells are the
Epson LQ-590 and the
Okidata 395.  Both of these
are very durable dot matrix
printers.
Make Your Mark
Quality First
Versatility
Oki 395 Epson LQ-590
Our system will always offer clean, easily
changeable ink cassettes and print on several
different sizes of heat-seal label tape,
perforated for computer use.
Labels are available
in 9 standard colors.
Thermopatch has the capability of producing many label
sizes beyond those stocked and can customize their
software to accommodate your unique label requirements.
TLW
 Thermopatch Label writer Systems
  Programs
Product Ordering Codes
Programs feature ability to print bold, wash fast copy        Label Tape:  Code example:  TJ5832-01
on several different label sizes with consecutive
numbering, copy centering, on-screen reminder to
change ink ribbons, Interleaved 2 of 5 or Code 39
bar code printing and fast start-up as standard
features.
The combined use of Thermopatch programs, labels
and ink produce permanent copy.  In most cases
readability remains for the life of the garment.
Printers
Epson LQ-590 – 24 pin – A heavy-duty printer, using
a large ink cassette.  Supplied with a printer base, a
label roll holder, cable, wash fast ink cassette and
sample roll of label tape.
Okidata 395 – 24 pin – A printer for use in high volume
conditions.  Supplied with push and pull tractor feed,
cable, tape holder and spindle, wash fast ink cassette.        Tape Type Key:
                                                                                 Ink Ribbon:
                                                                                 Ribbon Number
                                                                                 RC0890-15 Epson LQ590, FX590
                                                                                 RC0100-Epson FX286E/MX/FX 100, Citizen HSP500
                                                                                 RC0180-Citizen 180
                                                                                 RC0292-Okidata 292/293
                                                                                 RC0300-Printronix
                                                                                 RC0310-C.Itoh 310/315, 8510
                                                                                 RC0800-Epson FX850/870/880, LQ550/570/850/870,
                                                                                                LX300/800/810/850, AP5000+, MX/FX80/86E
                                                                                                and IBM 5152PC, Citizen 500
                                                                                 RC1000-Star 1000
                                                                                 RC1393-Okidata 393/395/3410
                                                                                 RC1625-Thermologic
                                                                                 RC2410-Star LC2410
Tape     Tag         Labels      Tag        Color
Type    Width     Per Roll   Length     Code
   TJ
 TK
 10=1”         1,300
 12=1/2”      2,000
 16=1 5/8”   1,000
 23=2/3”      2,000
 58=5/8”      2,000
       Emblems
  25=2 ½”
 32=3 ¼”
 36=3 5/8”
 58=5/8”
 01-White
 02-Tan
 03-Blue
 06-Lavender
 07-Yellow
 08-Green
 09-Red
11-Orange
13-Pink
  TL
 10=1”         1,968
 16=1 5/8”   1,210
 32=3 ¼”
 36=3 5/8”
TK – Clean Room/Bar Code Tape
TJ – Bar Code/Code Tape
TL – Printed Border Emblem Tape